## The Indian Journal of Animal Sciences ARTICLE CERTIFICATE

Article ID:

(Electronic Submission)				
Article Entitled:				
Title changed to:				
Authors (names):				
	It is certified that:			
1.	The article has been seen by all the authors (signatures given below), who are satisfied with its form and content.			
2.	The sequence of names of authors in the by-line is as per their relative contribution to this experiment, giving due credit to all scientists who made notable contribution to it.			
3.	The address of the organization where the research was conducted is given in the by-line (changes of author's address is given the footnote).			
4.	The experiment was carried out during and the article is submitted soon after completion of the experiment.			
5.	The article is exclusive for this journal, and the results reported here have not been sent (and not be sent during its consideration by this journal) for publication in any other journal.			
6.	The article has not been rejected for publication in any other journal			
7.	It is based/not based on a part/complete M.Sc/Ph.D thesis of the first author, who submitted the thesis in 200 to the			
8.	Correct data and facts are presented in the article.			
9.	We agree to abide by the objective comments of referees and do agree to modify the article into a shortnote as per the recommendation, for publication in The Indian Journal of Animal Sciences.			

10. If published in The Indian Journal of Animal Sciences, the copyright of this article would vest with the Indian Council of Agricultural Research who will have the right to enter into any agreement with any organization in India or abroad engaged in reprography, photocopying, storage and dissemination of information contained in it, and neither we nor our legal heirs will have any claims on royalty.

Signature with date	Name in full and designation	Present official address	Subscription Number

The above certificate is corrected to the best of my knowledge and I have no objection to the publication of the article cited above in The Indian Journal of Animal Sciences.

Signature and address of Head of the department/Head of the Institute